PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chia Wei Chang	08/01/2006
Chung Cheng Lien	08/01/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PHOENIX PRECISION TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION		
Street Address:	No. 6, Li-Hsin Road		
Internal Address:	Science-Based Industrial Park		
City:	Hsin-chu		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11467310	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)892-9494

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 213-892-9225

laipdocket@fulbright.com Email:

M. John Carson - FULBRIGHT & JAWORSKI LL Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 555 South Flower Street, Forty-First Flr Atty. Dkt. LA-7452-115/10610923

Address Line 2: Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90071

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LA-7452-115/10610923		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	M. John Carson		

Total Attachments: 1

source=7452-115-assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018175 FRAME: 0036

RECORDED: 08/25/2006

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the

receipt of which is	hereby acki	iowledged, th	e undersigne	d	
Inventor(s) Full Name(s)					ng Lien
Hereby sell, assign	and transfe	r to			
_	lress No	o. 6, Li-Hsi	n Road, Se	cience-Ba	OLOGY CORPORATION ased Industrial Park,
(hereinafter called which are disclose					n and to any and all improvements
Title of Inventior	1:				BOARD EMBEDDED WITH METHOD FOR FABRICATING
Which applicatio	THE S	AME			
Complete eithe	b) fil	ed on the	1		
	ons, reissues	s, substitutes,	renewals o	r continuati	granted therefore and any and all ions thereof, and the right to all astrial Property.
It is hereby author Patent, when grant			e Commissio	oner of Paten	nts issue any and all of said Letters
Further, it is agree undersigned will e	xecute all di ıl other pap	visional, cont ers; and gen	inuing, substerally do ev	itute, renew erything po	the expense of said Assignee, the ral, and reissue patent applications; essible which said Assignee shall nt protection.
Date Signed at Taiwan (R.O.C.)					
(On		August	t 1, 200	06
Inventor(s)		Cr	· Wallot	Chary	ChiaWei CHANG
Full Signature((s)	Ch	hia wat u	Lien	Chung Cheng Lien

2

PATENT REEL: 018175 FRAME: 0037